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Direction
Haut-Martelange, Gare — LUX Centre, Stäreplaz-Étoile 
quai 3

38 stops

Open route schedule

Haut-Martelange, Gare

Haut-Martelange, Leekoll

Wolwelange, Ennescht Duerf

Wolwelange, Kiosk

Wolwelange, Spetzt

Perle, Gare

Perle, Kuelewee

Perle, An der Huel

Perle, Schoul

Perle, Héiltzerwee

Holtz, Héiltzerstee

Holtz, Beim Bur

Holtz, Molkerei

Petit-Nobressart, Am Pesch

Colpach-Haut, Pompjeesbau

Colpach-Bas, Schlass

Ell, Beim Musikssaul

Ell, Beim Schreider

Redange-SUR-Attert, Gare

Redange-SUR-Attert, Bian

Redange-SUR-Attert, Schleisschen

Route schedule
Haut-Martelange, Gare — LUX Centre, Stäreplaz-Étoile 
quai 3

Monday 05:02-22:02

Tuesday 05:02-22:02

Wednesday 05:02-22:02

Thursday 05:02-22:02

Friday 05:02-22:02

Saturday 05:02-22:02

Sunday 07:02-21:02

Route info

Direction: Haut-Martelange, Gare

Stops: 38

Trip Duration: 1 hour 14 min
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Redange-SUR-Attert, Solupla

Niederpallen, Ditzebierg

Niederpallen, Veräinsbau

Noerdange, A Batzent

Noerdange, Bei der Post

Noerdange, Ale Pompjesbau

Rippweiler, Beim Nössert

Schwebach, Pont P&R Quai 2

Saeul, Gemeng

Tuntange, Duerf

Bour, Bour

Dondelange, Dondel

Kopstal, Bréck

Bridel, Taverne

LUX Rollingergrund, Roudebierg

LUX Rollingergrund, Val Fleuri

LUX Centre, Stäreplaz-Étoile quai 3



Direction
LUX Centre, Stäreplaz-Étoile quai 3 — Haut-Martelange, 
Gare

39 stops

Open route schedule

LUX Centre, Stäreplaz-Étoile quai 3

LUX Rollingergrund, Val Fleuri

LUX Rollingergrund, Roudebierg

Bridel, Taverne

Kopstal, Bréck

Dondelange, Dondel

Bour, Bour

Tuntange, Duerf

Saeul, Gemeng

Schwebach, Pont P&R Quai 1

Rippweiler, Beim Nössert

Noerdange, Ale Pompjesbau

Noerdange, Bei der Post

Noerdange, A Batzent

Niederpallen, Veräinsbau

Niederpallen, Ditzebierg

Redange-SUR-Attert, Solupla

Redange-SUR-Attert, Schleisschen

Redange-SUR-Attert, Gemeng

Redange-SUR-Attert, Osperstrooss

Redange-SUR-Attert, Gare

Ell, Beim Schreider

Ell, Beim Musikssaul

Colpach-Bas, Schlass

Route schedule
LUX Centre, Stäreplaz-Étoile quai 3 — Haut-Martelange, 
Gare

Monday 06:53-23:53

Tuesday 06:53-23:53

Wednesday 06:53-23:53

Thursday 06:53-23:53

Friday 06:53-23:53

Saturday 06:53-23:53

Sunday 06:53-20:53

Route info

Direction: LUX Centre, Stäreplaz-Étoile quai 3

Stops: 39

Trip Duration: 1 hour 11 min

https://busmaps.com/en/luxembourg/public_transit-line-901-1661797818-949562979


Colpach-Haut, Pompjeesbau

Petit-Nobressart, Am Pesch

Holtz, Molkerei

Holtz, Beim Bur

Holtz, Héiltzerstee

Perle, Héiltzerwee

Perle, Schoul

Perle, An der Huel

Perle, Kuelewee

Perle, Gare

Wolwelange, Spetzt

Wolwelange, Kiosk

Wolwelange, Ennescht Duerf

Haut-Martelange, Leekoll

Haut-Martelange, Gare

901 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Redange-sur-Attert

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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